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Provisionat List of Candidates eligible to appear
First B.D.S. Examinations July, 2016
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13701028 K NAGARAJ 5

5

5

5

5

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

13701037 KOMIRISETrySAI
,1 3701038 KUCHAMPUDI SRI

13701060 PASULA DINESH.\a /
13701068 RUKHATYAH StOotauA,/

14701031,/ HIBA FATIMA

14701036 KARTHEEKMANNE

14701042 KOTHAKAPASRILAKSHMI

14701053 NALLAPEDDI MALLIKASRAVYA

14701083 THUMU HIMAJA

14VO1OB5 VADDE MERLIN

14701092 VEMULAMEGHANA

14701093 VENNELAGURRAM

14701095 VULAVAJYOSHNA

15701001 A MEGHANA

15701002 ADEPUABHISHEK

15701003 AGNIGUNDALAVENKATAAVINASH

15701004 AIYSHANUDRATH
,1570,1005 

AJIT BETHA

15701006 AMRUTHAMBHAVYAVAISHNAVI

15701007 ANANTHACHARANREDDY

157O1OOB APPAWARANKITH

15701009 ATIF AHMED

15701010 AYESHAJUVERIA

15701011 AYYAMVAMSHI KRISHNA

15701012 B RUCHITHA
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1 5701 01 5

'1 5701016

15701017

1 570101 8

1 5701 01 I
15701020

15701021

15701022

15701023

15701024

15701025

15701026

15701027

BATHINI SHANMUKHI

BIBI REDDY MEGHANA

BUDDA SHRAVANI

CH RAMA APPALA NARASIMHA

CHIMMULA RUCHIKA REDDY

DEWARUPPALA MAHESHWARI

DHUMANTA RAO NAGA SAI SRAVYA

E SRAVANTHI

EARANTI MEGHNAVARSHA

ESHWARI VAISHNAVI PAMPANA
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G N BEULAH SUSHANTHI

GADDE MANUSHA
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GALI RAMYA KEERTHI
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1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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aa
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@
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ca
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67
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72
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74
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81
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15701028

15701029

1 5701 030

1 570 1 031

15701032

'1 570103s

15701034

'15701035

1 5701 036

15701037

1 5701 038

1 5701 039

15701040

15701041

15701042

1 5701 043

15701044

15701045

1 5701046

15701047

15701048

15701049

1 5701 050

1 5701 051

15701052

'1 5701053

15701054

1 5701 055

1 5701 056

1 5701 057

1 570 1 058

1 5701 059

1 5701 060

1 5701 061

15701062

1570'1063

15701064

1 5701 065

1 5701 066

15701067

1 5701 068
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ANA

ANA
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ORAN
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ORAN

OBAN
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ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

GANDE SO\A/IUYA

GODA YAMINI REDDY

GOLI NAREEN REDDY

GUNAMGARI MEGHANA REDDY

K ANUSHA REDDY

K SHARMILA

K SOIVIVIYA SHREE

KAILA KOUSHIK REDDY

KALYANKAR RAGHAVENDRA

KOCHARLAKOTA V S S DEEPIKA

KOMARI MANASA

KONDAMGARIAKHILA SAI

KRISHNAPURAM AKSHITA

KUCHANA RAHUL KUMAR

KURMA RITU

L AMULYA

LAKKAMALLA CHANDU

LAKSHMI MANASA SANKEPALLY

M ANULATHA

MADHA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY

MAJJI MEGHANA

MAMIDIAKSHARA GOUD

MEGHANA MARTHLA

MEKALA DIVYA

MIDDELA SRUCHA GOUD

MUKKALA SUNNIHITH REDDY

NAININAVANEETHA

NALANAGULA MEGHNA

NAUSHEEN FATIMA

NERUPALLY SOWMYA SRI

NIDA KHAN

NISHAATH KHASIM

PALA SUSMITHA

PASUPULATI SHALINI RAO

PENTAM PRIYANKA

POEGHAL SNEHA

PONNAM SIRI CHANDANA

POOSAVAMSHIKA

POOSAVANDANA

PULI BHARANI

PUNUGOTI SAI RAM
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Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear
First B.D.S. Examinations July, 2016

7OL MALLTDsH,HYD
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83

B4

85

B6
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1 5701 069

15701070

15701071

15701072

15701073

15701074

15701075

1s701076

15701077

1 5701 078

15701079

1 5701 080

1 5701 081

15701082

1 5701 083

1 5701 084

1 570'1085

1 5701 086

15701087

1 570"!088

1 5701 089

1 5701 090

1 570'1091

1s701092

1 5701 093

1 5701 094

1 s701 09s

1 s701 096

15701097

'l 5701098

1 5701 099

1 5701 1 00

RAAZIAAHMED RAMEEN

RAMTENKI SINDHIYA

RAVIKUMAR AISHWARYA

RAVULAPATI HARINI

S DEVIKA

S KOVELA

S MANISH

SVSSMANASWINI

SABIHA GHORI

SAMIHA KHAN

SAMIKSHA MATHUR

SAMIYA AJAZ

SHAIKH ZAREEN TAJ

SHEREEN FATHIMA

SISTA KAIVALYA

SYED WASEEM UDDIN

THANNEERU VENKATA SAI SHREYA

TIRUMALA SAI LAXMI

UPPU SUPRIYA

UPPUTURI RAMA PAVANI

USHA SREE KOWDIPALLY

V SHAMILI

VVS S KOUSHIK

VANCHA SHARVANI

VARAADARSH

VATNALA SATVIKA

VELI MI NETI TEJASWEE REDDY

VEMURI GEETAHARICHANDANA

VOLLEPU ANURAG

YELLAMLA GNANA VIKAS REDDY

ZEBA KAUNAIN

ZUHA MEHDI

@ @o"r

1

1

L

1

1

1

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

ANA

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

PHY

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

OFAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

aa

89
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93
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113

114

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

I

1

.1 ANA

ANA

ANA

ORAN

ORAN

ORAN

04/a] /16 3Page



DT. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8

Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear
Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/,July,2017 - New Regulations

7OL MALLTDSH,

S].No REGNO NA},.'E AT PHAR PATH DM PROS PRL CONS PRL RE!r!ARKS

JI

2a

34

37

3B

20

40

41

42

43

44

AE

46

47

1 5701 01 8

1 5701 01 9

15701020

15701021

15701022

15701025

15701027

15701028

15701029

15701032

'15701033

15701034

1 5701 035

15701037

1570'1038

'1 5701039

15701040

15701042

15701043

15701044

15701046

15701047

15701048

I 5701 051

15701054

1 5701 056

15701057

1 5701 058

'1 570'1060

1 5701 061

DEWARUPPALA MAHESHWARI

DHUMANTA RAO NAGA SAI SRAVYA

E SRAVANTHI

EARANTI MEGHNAVARSHA

ESHWARI VAISHNAVI PAMPANA

GADDE MANUSHA

GALI RAMYA KEERTHI

GANDE SOWMYA

GODA YAMINI REDDY

K ANUSHA REDDY

K SHARMILA

K SOWMYA SHREE

KAILA KOUSHIK REDDY

KOCHARLAKOTA V S S DEEPIKA

KOMARI MANASA

KONDAMGARI AKHILA SAI

KRISHNAPURAM AKSHITA

KURMA RITU

L AMULYA

LAKKAMALLA CHANDU

M ANULATHA

MADHA NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY

MAJJ! MEGHANA

MEKALA DIVYA

NAINI NAVANEETHA

NAUSHEEN FATIMA

NERUPALLY SOWMYA SRI

NIDA KHAN

PALA SUSMITHA

PASUPULATI SHALINI RAO

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PTIA

1 PHA

1 PTIA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PTIA

1 PI,IA

1 PHA

1 PTIA

1 PTIA

1 PHA

1 Pt{A

1 PHA

1 PHA

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM

DM
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DM

DM
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DM
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PROS
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PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS
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PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

PROS

CONS

CONS
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CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

coNs

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

49
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r1

52
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54

55

56

EA

EA

59

60
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Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8

Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear
Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/July, 2017 - New Regulations

7OL MALLTDSH,

SfNo REGNO NAME AT PHAR PATH DM PROS PR], CONS PRL RE}4ARKS

67

68

69

/U

71

72

73

74

76

77

ot

62

63

64

65

79

80

81

82

83

84

AA

86

87

88

89

9U

15701062

1 5701 063

15701064

'1 5701066

1 570'1068

1 s701 069

15701070

15701071

15701072

15701074

1 570 1 075

15701076

15701077

15701078

15701079

1 5701 080

1 5701 081

1 5701 085

1570'1086

15701087

1 5701 088

'15701089

1 5701 090

15701091

15701092

1 5701 093

1 5701094

1 5701 095

1570'1098

1 5701 099

PENTAM PRIYANKA

POEGHAL SNEHA

PONNAM SIRI CHANDANA

POOSA VANDANA

PUNUGOTI SAI RAM

RAAZIA AHMED RAIVIEEN

RAMTENKI SINDHIYA

RAVIKUMAR AISHWARYA

RAVULAPATI HARINI

S KOVELA

S MANISH

SVSSMANASWINI

SABIHA GHORI

SAMIHA KHAN

SAMIKSHA MATHUR

SAMIYA AJAZ

SHAIKH ZAREEN TAJ

THANNEERU VENKATA SAI SHREYA

TIRUMALA SAI LAXMI

UPPU SUPRIYA

UPPUTURI RAMA PAVANI

USHA SREE KOWDIPALLY

V SHAMILI

VVSS KOUSHIK

VANCHA SHARVANI

VARA ADARSH

VATNALA SAryIKA

VELIMINETI TEJASWEE REDDY

YELLAMLA GNANA VIKAS REDDY

ZEBA KAUNAIN

1 PHA

1 PLIA

1 PHA

1 PFIA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1, PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PFIA

1 PHA

1 PTIA

1 PHA

1 PLIA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PI'IA

1 PHA

1 P[,IA

1 PHA

1 PHA
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PATH
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PATH
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PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH

PATH
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PROS
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PROS
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PROS

PROS

PROS
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PROS

pRos

PROS

PROS
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CONS

CONS
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CONS
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CONS
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CONS
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CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

74/06/17



Dr. NTR UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, A.P., VIJAYAWADA - 8

Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear
Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/July 2017 - New Requlations

7OL MALLTDSH,
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Dr. NTR UNIVERSTTY OF HEALTH SCtENCES, A.p., VIJAYAWADA _ 8

Provisional List of Candidates eligible to appear
Second B.D.S. Examinations -June/Jul Y, 2017 - New Regulations

7Ol MALLTDSH,

SlNo REGNO NAME AT PHAR PATH DM PROS PRL CONS PRL REI,IARKS
1

2

J

4

E

1 3701 006

13701007

13701021

13701043

13701052

1 3701 065

14701014

14701019

14701031

14701036

14701038

14701067

14701068

14701083

14701087

14701093

15701001

15701002

15701004

1 5701 005

1 5701 006

1 5701 008

1 5701 009

1 5701 01 1

15701012

1 5701 01 3

15701014

1 5701 01 5

'15701016

15701017

2 PI,IA

3 PFIA

4 PHA

3 PHA

2 PHA

3AP

2 PHA

3AP

1 PHA

1 PHA

2AP

3 PHA

2AP

2AP

3 PHA

1 Pt.tA

1 PIIA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PHA

1 PIiA

1 PHA
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AP

AP

AP
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AP
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AP
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DET
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CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

CONS

ATHOTA SIVA SAI SRUTHI

AZRA FATIMA YOUNUS KHAN

GATTU KAVYA

M HARSHITHA MOHAN

MUTHYAM SRIHITHA

RAMNARESH TIWARI

CH NAGA VINITHA

CHIryALA DEEPAK PATEL

HIBA FATIMA

KARTHEEK MANNE

KOLUGURI ANUSHA

SADANALA MONICA JESSIE

SAI SHARAN GUNDAWAR

THUMU HIMAJA

VAMANAGUNTA SAHITHI

VENNELA GURRAIVI

A MEGHANA

ADEPU ABHISHEK

AIYSHA NUDRATH

AJIT BETHA

AMRUTHAM BHAVYA VAISHNAVI

APPAWAR ANKITH

ATIF AHMED

AYYAM VAMSHI KRISHNA

B RUCHITHA

BATHINI SHANMUKHI

BIBI REDDY MEGHANA

BUDDA SHRAVANI

CH RAMA APPALA NARASIMHA

CHIMMULA RUCHIKA REDDY

AP

AP

PATH

AP

PATH

AP

PATH

AP
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AP

AP
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PATH
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DM
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AP
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7

8

o
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IJ
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1E
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17

19
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30

L4/06/77
Paqe


